
 
2022 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE 

PROPOSED  
 
Wed April 13  NMPGA Spring Meeting –10:00am    Zach Chapin (231)889-3001     
 
Wed April 13 NMPGA Spring Pro-Pro – Arcadia Bluffs 
  Shotgun Start 1:00     Zach Chapin.    zchapin@arcadiabluffs.com   $120 Team 
     
May 9  Match Play Qualifier – Traverse City Golf & CC   Scott Hebert.        scotth@tcgcc.com      $150 Team 
  Qualifier - 8:30 Shotgun / 1st Round Matches - 1:30 Shotgun 
  
May 23  Interlochen GC – 2BB4 (Net) –Morning tee times only Brad Dean braddean@interlochengolf.com   $300 Team 
 
June 20  Crystal Mountain – 2BB4 (Net)    Greg Babinec gregbabinec@crystalmountain.com  $300 Team 
 
June 27   Katke GC at Ferris State University – 3-2-1BB (Net)  Brian Corwin brianCorwin@ferris.edu    $300 Team 
 
July 11  Tullymore – 2BB4 (Net)     Gary Lewandowski gary@tullymoregolf.com    $300 Team    
  
August 22 Harbor Point Golf Club (Pro-Ladies)   Shaun Bezilla shaunbezilla@pga.com    $300 Team 

3-2-1 BB (Net) 1:00 Shotgun 
 
August 29 Treetops Resort (Jones Masterpiece) Patriot Day 1:00 Shotgun Kevin McKinley kmckinley@treetops.com     $300 Team 
  2 BB 4 (Net), *Entry fee includes donation to Folds of Honor   
 
September 12 Arcadia Bluffs – South Course – 2BB4 (Net)  Chris Sivier csivier@arcadiabluffs.com    $375 Team 
        
September 19 Hidden River Golf & Casting Club – 1 pro/1 am & Pro/Pro Matt Shalhoup matt@hiddenriver.com     $200 Team 
  Shotgun Start 12:00pm 
 
September 25 Chapter Championship Pro-Am – 9am Shotgun Treetops Signature 1BB2(Net) Kevin McKinley  kmckinley@treetops.com      $120 Team 

Chris Cheney Shoot-Out Threetops 3pm  
   

September 26-27 Chapter Championship- Treetops Tradition, Premier, Tradition Kevin McKinley  (989) 732-6711           Variable  
Assistants Championship – First 36 holes on Monday                                    $60 

 
 Wed October 12 Fall Meeting / Pro-Pro – Traverse City Golf & CC  Scott Hebert scotth@tcgcc.com         $120 Team 
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